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Monday, January 19, 2015

HOLIDAY MARTIN LUTHER KING JR., DAY

Tuesday, January 20, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Wednesday, January 21, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Thursday, January 22, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Friday, January 23, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Monday, January 26, 2015

Time: 6:45 P.M.

Event: State of the Territory Address, Honorable Kenneth E. Mapp
Location Earl B. Ottley Legislative Hall

St.Thomas, Virgin Islands




Tuesday, January 27, 2015
Time: 10:00 A.M. —5:00 P.M.
Event: Site Visit to Proposed Coral Bay Marina on St. John

Hosted by: Senator Janette Millin Young

Location: Cruz Bay St. John, Virgin Islands

Committee on Economic Development Agriculture and Planning has scheduled a site visit to the
island of St. John to be held on January 27, 2015 at 10:30 am., in preparation for the upcoming
lease agreement and permit request regarding the proposed Summers End Marina.

Wednesday, January 28, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Thursday, January 29, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK

Friday, January 30, 2015

RESERVED FOR CONSTITUENT MEETINGS AND OFFICE WORK



